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Red Lodge, Beartooth Pass, Chief Joseph - Overview
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Trip Distance: 139.27 mi

Trip Time: 02:06:45
Start: Red Lodge
Total Stops: 0

Finish: SR 308

Data use subject to license.
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Red Lodge, Beartooth Pass, Chief Joseph - Along the Way

Street Atlas USA® 2006

0.3 mi N of start
0.2 mi N of start
0.2 mi N of start
0.1 mi N of start
0.1 mi N of start
0.0 mi NNW of start

0.1 mi (on route)
0.5 mi (on route)
73.5 mi (on route)
139.3 mi (on route)
139.3 mi (on route)

@ 3 El 3 82 @ B3 K4 B bR B 9 B4 BE

Weatherson Inn

Peaks To Plains Museum
Historical Society-Carbon County
Red Lodge School of Dance
Pollard Hotel the

Bull & Bear Saloon

Peaks To Plains Museum
Best Western Lupine Inn
Sunlight Picnic Ground
Super 8 Motel

406-446-0213
406-446-1920
406-446-3667
406-446-1459
406-446-0001
406-446-3753

406-446-1465

406-446-2288

Distance Name Phone Number |Category
0.6 mi NNW of start Beartooth Whitewater Tourist Attraction
0.5 mi N of start Comfort Inn 406-446-4469 Hotel or Motel

Bed & Breakfast

Art Gallery or Museum
Recreation Center or ...
Dancing or Skating
Hotel or Motel

Night Life

Route Start

Art Gallery or Museum
Hotel or Motel

Rest Area without Fa...
Hotel or Motel

Route Finish
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